Portofino Pole Collection
Hand Crafted Collection
Wood Pole Ranges
 1
WOOD CURTAIN POLES
     Portofino 45mm & 55mm Collection of Wooden Poles
Beautifully made 45mm & 55mm
quality wood poles.

See Main
Catalogue
     Wood Works 28mm,35mm & 50mm Mix & Match Collection
* Poles supplied in halves with joiner and third bracket.
Wood Works Mix & Match collection. Select a pole from one of seven
finishes and five sizes, and then match it with one of six finial designs.
Pole sold complete with brackets and rings.
Finials sold separately in pairs.
Pole Set Size
Code
28mm
Code
35mm
Code
50mm
150cm (4’11”) WPL28150/ WPL35150/ WPL50150/
180cm (5’11”) WPL28180/ WPL35180/ WPL50180/
240cm (7’10”)* WPL28240/ WPL35240/ WPL50240/
300cm (9’10”)* WPL28300/ WPL35300/ WPL50300/
360cm (11’10”)* WPL28360/ WPL35360/ WPL50360/
Finial Type
Code
28mm
Code

managed
forests
Holdbacks
        Ring packs
WOOD CURTAIN POLES
Sales  Tel: 01603 789678  Fax: 01603 789209     Email: sales@lovelesscookblinds.co.uk 8
WOOD CURTAIN POLES
Sales  Tel: 01603 789678  Fax: 01603 789209     Email: sales@lovelesscookblinds.co.uk9
Wood Works Masterpiece Collection 35mm & 50mm
Collection of 35mm & 50mm poles, select your pole length and add you finials, plain brackets supplied
with poles as standard, ornate brackets can be purchased separately.
                    Recess Bracket  (pair)                            Holdback (pair)                                Ornate Bracket (Singles)
Available in Distressed Cream (DCRE),
Cream Gold (CRGD) and Black Gold (BGLD).
Pole Set Size Code 35mm Code 50mm
1.50m WPL35150/ WPL50150/
1.80m WPL35180/ WPL50180/
2.40m WPL35240/ WPL50240/
3.00m WPL35300/ WPL50300/
3.60m WPL35360/ WPL50360/
Finial Type Code 35mm Code 50mm
Phoenix WD35PHO/ WD50PHO/
Chantilly WD35CHAN/ WD50CHAN/
Regency WD35REG/ WD50REG/
Byzantine WD35BYZ/ WD50BYZ/
Elizabethan Orb WD35EORB WD50EORB
Ornate Holdbacks WDORNHOLD/
Ornate Brackets MD35ORMBR/ MD50ORMBR/
Recess Brackets WD35REC/ WD50REC/
Ring Packs (6) WMMRG35/ WMMRG50/
Phoenix –
Cream Gold
Regency –

240cm * 24 3
300cm * 30 3
400cm * 40 3
Extra Rings 4 pack
* Poles supplied in halves with joining splice.
  28mm complete pole set.
White finish
Antique Pine finish
Light Ash finish
Cream finish
Chestnut finish
WOOD CURTAIN POLES
Sales  Tel: 01603 789678  Fax: 01603 789209     Email: sales@lovelesscookblinds.co.uk 10
Complete pole set.
Pole Set Size Code 25mm
HDEL35/180* 180cm / 71”
HDEL35/240* 240cm / 94”
HDEL35/300* 300cm / 118”
HDEL35/360* 360cm / 142”
HDEL35R* Additional Rings (pack 4)
Wood rings supplied.
Extras available in all five finishes. Wood support supplied.
                    Full Product Range
            Available See Main
                  Catalogue
Natural
Oak
Walnut
*Available in Natural (NA), Oak (OK), Walnut (W).
CAN’T FIND WHAT YOU
ARE LOOKING FOR?
PLEASE CONTACT US ON:
01603 789678
AND WE SHOULD BE ABLE TO
SOURCE IT FOR YOU.
Window Style Wood Pole Range
Morocco 35mm Wooden Poles
Sizes Product Code
120cm (3’11) WSB28120/
150cm (4’11”) WSB28150/
180cm (5’11”) WSB28180/
240cm (7’10”) * WSB28240/
300cm (9’10”) * WSB28300/
360cm (11’10”) * WSB28360/
Extra Rings (pack 6) WSB28100/
Holdback (I pair) WSB00100/
Draw Rods (Pair) WSA0001/
Product Code Description Size